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ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US0116591092

Overview

2024/04/24 20:23:41

Price
44.0488 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.29% (-1.03)

US0116591092
ALK

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

5,301 EUR
S&P 500

44.03 USD (400)
44.05 USD (200)
44.88 USD
45.02 USD
43.92 USD
45.08 USD
44.227259 USD
991,272
43,838,956.76
16,675

144

15
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70.00

60.00

50.00

40.00

30.00

5Y

2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828600
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0116591092&ID_NOTATION=252483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0116591092&ID_NOTATION=252483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d5fed9836be8d925cbeccaa9d296b93a263935569094831e61838076c9593a0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb6977eb668dbd4b1&time=1714070322&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58bdeebbefc622165d37507adc6302e733b157f7e2e56973e328a0ab733a85af&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d105f7b6cb21b8fe0&time=1714070322&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03105efa9db7ceb7e3a02164082a615ad47c1ba1687c4ab16749507243e31c1e&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38ed73b338ca51e48&time=1714070322&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dae079af2b0d1a185887c427c41db61afb9e41482f371d76c6ad9d8657ab1fd&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3310ed025f5d6130a&time=1714070322&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dd42d8c76a7db170f8925db0efbe9c060a840d293b0fe9bfceafe307b3e5fef&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30d29c9963a466d67&time=1714070322&tool=RSC

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

Details

2024/04/24 20:23:41

Price
44.0488 USD

Difference ©  -229%(-1.03)

General attributes

ISIN US0116591092
Symbol ALK
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,301 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 44.03 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 44.05 USD (200)
Open 44.88 USD
High 45.02 USD
Low 43.92 USD
Close (prev. day) 45.08 USD
VWAP 44.227259 USD
Volume (pcs) 991,272
Trading volume 43,838,956.76
Number of trades 16,675
Last size 144
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +38.51% +1.55% -34.84%
Perf (abs.) +12.54 +0.69 -24.11
Beta 1.33 1.25 1.20
Volatility 40.22 35.78 37.14

CESKAS

spofitelna

70.00 | \.*

60.00

i

40.00 ‘

30.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

44.5600 USD (3,600,619
41.3450 USD (2,582,432
38.5051 USD (3,271,849
40.9746 USD (2,426,003
46.1500 USD (2024/04/22
33.2400 USD (2024/01/17
57.1790 USD (2023/07/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
30.7500 USD (2023/11/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 18:54 41.30 EUR  0.00 1

24
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 19:59 41.25EUR  0.00 3

24
NYSE 2024/04/ 20:23 44.0488 USD 43.84 16,675

24
Munich 2024/04/ 08:06 42.39 EUR  0.00 1

24
London Stock 2024/04/ 16:08 43.08 USD 0.02 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172501138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79042049
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198855985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805360

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/04/ 08:05 42.09 EUR
24

2024/04/ 19:31 41.16 EUR
24

2024/04/ 08:08 42.04 EUR
24

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805360
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31451051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17058

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

Company profile

Aaska

Contact Details
ALASKA AIR GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patricia Bedient ~ Chairman of Board of

Directors

Adrienne Lofton ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Daniel Elwell Member of Board of
Directors

Dhiren Fonseca  Member of Board of
Directors

Eric Yeaman Member of Board of
Directors

Helvi Sandvik Member of Board of
Directors

James Beer Member of Board of
Directors

James Member of Board of

Thompson Directors

Kathleen Hogan  Member of Board of
Directors

Raymond Conner Member of Board of
Directors

Ben Minicucci Chairman of Managing
Board

Andrew Harrison Member of Executive
Committee

Constance von Member of Executive
Muehlen Committee

Shane Tackett Member of Executive
Committee
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